Plumber's mistake

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.

First Name Of A Person

Last Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Last Name Of A Person

Noun

First Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun

Noun

Last Name Of A Person

Noun

Noun - Plura

Adjective

Adjective

First Name Of A Person

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

Plumber's mistake



Plumbers are very good at plumbing. Sometimes, they mess up really bad. One day, Plumber

went to the house. He thought he had all his suppliesin his

shaped bag, but he didn't.

"There's something wrong with my I" shouted Mrs.

"Okay. I'll just adjust this thinger and we'll be set.” said

Then Joe looked and looked for his adjuster. He couldn't find it, so he used his
tool.

"It'sfixed!" said Joe. All of asudden, his started to explode!

“Ahh!" shouted baby

Then the |eaked and flooded the house!!

"I should have brought my " said Joe.
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